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General information about company

Scrip code

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

523120
ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-12-2017

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




tome ] vaidse

Sr. .
No Particular Yes/No
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 [Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be

populated from

pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
wsa Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) Shareholding, as a % R Number of Shares pledged or
No. Of sh % of total no. of G No. Of Shares assuming full o) otherwise encumbered | |
| No. Of Partly paid{ "\ 9T *12r€ | 7otal nos, shares | 7 O 012 1O- O No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Ot shares No. of Shares Underlying conversion of (xin) P CCTRy
Catego Nos.Of  [No. of fully paid up equity underlying shares (calculated Underlying - shares held in
Category of shareholder up equity shares hel Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (
ry shareholders shares held Dep as per SCRR, 1957)| Tl Outstanding
o (0] i ™ held Receints (V) = (V)+{V)+ R Class otalasa s of | e es | Outstanding | convertible securities | a5 2 percentage of Asa % of total Asa % of total
v) Vi) P Class Total (A+B+C) Warrants (Xi) | and No. Of Warrants | diluted share capital) o St o St
(Vi) Asa % of e e i (a) (a)
(A+BeC2) X By (i) (a) (X1)= (VII+(X) () ()
Asa % of (A+B+C2)
(8)_|promoter & Promoter Group 7 109818 109818 38.34 1,098,187.0 1,098,187.0 38.34 38.34 2500 22,76 109818
(8)_|public 3691 176599 176599 6166 17659910 1,765,991.00 6166 616 o 0.0 128146
(©)_|Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) | _shares underlying DRs
(C2) | _shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 369 286417 286417 100] 2864178.04 2864178.04 100.00 100 250004 873 237964




Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(1)

Nos. Of
shareholders

({1}

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

Total nos. shares
held
(VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(vin)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class
eg:

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares
(X1)

(@)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(XIV)

Table Il - howing sharehold

g ing pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(d)

Any Other (specify

103643

103643

3.62

103643.00

103643

3.62

3.62

0.00

103643

994544

994544

34.72

994544.00

994544

34.72

34.72

250000

25.14]

994544

Sub-Total (A)(1)!

1098187

1098187

38.34]

1098187.00

1098187

38.34/

38.34

250000

22.76]

1098187

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals;

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)!

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group|

(A)=(A)(1)+A)(2)

7

1098187

1098187

38.34]

1098187.00

1098187

38.34]

38.34

250000

22.76]

1098187

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Ill - § howing shareholdi
of the Public shareholder

pattern

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

500

500

0.02

500

500

0.02

0.02

0.00

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

()

Financial Institutions/ Banks

400

400

0.01

400

400

0.01

0.01

0.00

(8)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1)

900

900

0.03

900.00

900

0.03

0.03

0.00

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President
of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

3582

1061724

1061724

37.07

1061724

1061724

37.07]

37.07

0.00

0.00

615012

(a(ii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

255573

255573

8.92

255573

255573

8.92

8.92

0.00

228773

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)




(e) Any Other (specify) 100 447794 447794 15.63 447794 447794 15.63 15.63 0 0.00 437675
Sub-Total (B)(3) 3688 1765091 1765091 61.63 1765091.00 1765091 61.63 61.63 0.00 0.00! 1281460
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 3691 1765991 1765991 61.66 1765991.00 1765991 61.66 61.66 0.00 0.00 1281460
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public
C |[TableIV- howing shareholding pattern of the Non P Non Public sharehold
Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
(1) Available’
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
(2) Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014]
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding|
(€)= (Q)1)+(C)(2)
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 3698 2864178 2864178 100.00 2864178.00 2864178 100.00 100.00 250000 8.73 2379647
Total (A+B+C ), 3698 2864178 2864178 100.00 2864178.00 2864178 100.00 100.00 250000 8.73 2379647
Di: of notes on pattern Add Notes
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Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Shareholding , as a %

securities Number of Locked in shares
a % of total no. assuming full (xi1) Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares [  of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights conversion of quity
. X Total as . . shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as a%of convertible securities Asa%of| dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (n held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) Toﬂtal (as a percentage of Stat °|° form providing PAN
0] (v) V1) (v Class Total Voting | diluted share capital) No. Sh° 2 V)
Asa % of eg:X ota | htsg (XI)= (VII}+(Xi)(a) (a) ha:;“
(A+B+C2) 8 As a % of (A+B+C2) (‘Z)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 |[VIMALA ASHDA LALVANI 31928 31928 1.11 31928.00 31928.00 1.11 1.11 0.00 31928
2 RESHMA ASHDA LALVANI 6150 6150 0.21 6150.00 6150.00 0.21 0.21 0.00 6150
3 |AITT MIRCHANDANI 1940 1940 0.07 1940.00 1940.00 0.07 0.07 0.00 1940
4 ADITYA TARACHAND MALKANI 500 500 0.02 500.00 500.00 0.02 0.02 0.00 500
5 DEEP ASHDA LALVANI 62625 62625 2.19 62625.00 62625.00 2.19 2.19 0.00 62625
6 NINOTCHKA MALKANI NAGPAL 500 500 0.02 500.00 500.00 0.02 0.02 0.00 500
Click here to go back Total 103643 103643 3.62 103643.00 103643.00 3.62 3.62 0.00 103643
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Number of Voting nght‘s‘held in each class of Sharehold{ng ,as Number of Locked in
. securities a % assuming full shares
. Tl || SEEigEsa No of Voting (XIV) conversion of Nu‘mber of
Name No. No. of fully paid % of total no. of i 2 (x1) equity shares
. shares Rights Total as convertible !
N of the PAN of the up equity shares shares e held in Reason for not
Searial No. Category held a % of securities (as a As a % of P, T
Shareholders (] Shareholders held as per SCRR, 1957) dematerialized providing PAN
(Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ Class Total percentage of total
(1) (1) (Iv) (Vi) N N No. form
(V1) As a % of (A+B+C2) eg: Total Voting diluted share ( Shares. Xv)
X rights capital) @) held
(X1)= (VII)+(X) (b)
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
=n
1 | Bodies Corporate |J B ADVANI & COMPANY PVT LTD 1 994544 994544 34.72 994544.00| 994544.00| 34.72] 34.72 250000]  25.14] 994544
Click here to go back Total 1 994544 994544] 34.72 994544.00| 994544.00| 34.72 34.72 250000]  25.14] 994544




) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of ) o
Sharueholdlng securities Shareholdling oStk Number of Locked in shares
) as a % of total No of Voting (XIV) assumlngfull (xin) N ey
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares | no. of shares Rights Total as conversion of h held i
shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities L Reason for not
a % of As a % of | dematerialized Py
No. Shareholders (1) held (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) (as a percentage of providing PAN
Class Total . § total form
(1) (V) (V1) (Vi) X ol Votin diluted share capital) No. sh XIV)
As a % of ef‘ ot p htsg (XI)= (VI)+(X) (@) halrss
(A+B+C2) L As a % of (A+B+C2) (i)
B3(a(il)] Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 HOMI FARROK KAKA 87889 87889 3.07] 87889.00 87889.00] 3.07] 3.07] 0 0.00} 87889
2 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 33372 33372 1.17 33372.00 33372.00 1.17 1.17 0 0.00} 33372
3 RHEA SHAH 32000 32000 1.12 32000.00 32000.00 1.12 1.12 0 0.00} 32000
4 JAY JANAK JESRANI 50512 50512 1.76 50512.00 50512.00 1.76 1.76 0 0.00} 50512
Click here to go back Total 203773 203773 7.11 203773.00 203773.00 7.11 7.11 0 0.00] 203773




sharcholding asa]  NUmber of oting Rghts heldineach classof [ o o ]
securities ! Number of Locked in shares
SAGHENTE 6l No of Voting (XIV) el (x) Number of equity
Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares [shares (calculated| o Total as conversion of i hel:m Y
Searial Cotego O N of the PAN ofthe | up equity shares held as per SCRR, el ible securities 2 7775T] domatenilized|Re2s0n for not provcing]
No. ory 8oy P 8 Shareholders () Shareholders held (VII) = (V)+(v)+ 1957) o o (as a percentage of stat ‘° o PAN
o o () ) (i) ass " diluted share capital) No. ota
eg: Total Voting Shares (XIv)
Asa % of X rights (X1)= (VI+(X) (a) held
(A+BeC2) Asa % of (A+B+C2) o
B3(e) | Any Other (specify)
1|Bodies Corporate More than 1 of & CO PVT LTD 1] 105500 105500 3.68] 105500 105500 3.68| 3.68] 0| 0.00| 105500
2|Director or Director's Relatives Category 2] 1000 1000 0.03| 1000 1000 0.03] 0.03| 0| 0.00| 1000
3|NRI Category 8 5530 5530 0.19| 5530 5530 0.19] 0.19| 0| 0.00| 5530
4|Clearing Members Category 1] 65 65 0.00| 65 65 0.00 0.00| 0| 0.00| 65
5|HUF Category 39 10408 10408 0.36) 10408 10408 0.36 0.36) 0| 0.00| 10408|
6|Other Category IEPF 2| 279862 279862 9.77 279862 279862 9.77| 9.77 0| 0.00| 279862
Click here to go back Total 52 296865 296865 1035 296865.00 296865.00) 1035 1035 o o000 296865




