Home Validate

General information about company											
Scrip code	523120										
Name of the company	ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED										
Whether company is SME	No										
Class of Security	Equity Shares										
Type of report	Quarterly										
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017										
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date											
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)										

Home Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Home																			
Table	able I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																			
Note	Data will be automatically populate	ed from share	eholding pattern sheet -	Data Entry Restr	icted in this shee	et .														
							Shareholding as a				ach class ofsecurities(IX)			No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of Loci			Shares pledged or e encumbered	
Catego		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. snares	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Right		hts		No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	Underlying	conversion of	(XII	1)	(XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Outstanding Convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	109818			1098187	38.34	1,098,187.00		1,098,187.00	38.34				38.34	250000	22.76			1098187
(B)	Public	3691	176599	1		1765991	61.66	1765991.00		1,765,991.00	61.66				61.66	0	0.00			1281460
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	3698	286417	8		2864178	100	2864178.00		2864178.00	100.00				100	250000	8.73			2379647

Home Validate

	Home Validate						V 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
							Rights held in each cla	ss of securities(IX)	Sharahalding as a "	Number of Locke	ed in shares	
					Shareholding as a %	No of Voting	(XIV)Rights		Shareholding , as a % assuming full	(XII)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern	n of the Promote	er and Promoter Gr	oup								
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	103643	103643	3.62	103643.00	103643	3.62	3.62	0	0.00	103643
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)											
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	994544	994544	34.72	994544.00	994544	34.72	34.72	250000	25.14	994544
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	1098187	1098187	38.34	1098187.00	1098187	38.34	38.34	250000	22.76	1098187
(2)	Foreign											
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)											
(b)	Government											
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>											
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor											
(e)	Any Other (specify)											
	Sub-Total (A)(2)											
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	1098187	1098187	38.34	1098187.00	1098187	38.34	38.34	250000	22.76	1098187
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter 8		-									
	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note : Kindly sh	ow details of share	holders having mo	re than one percent	tage of total no of s	hares. Please refer	software manual.				
(1)	Institutions		l	ı								
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	500	500	0.02	500	500	0.02	0.02	0	0.00	0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds											
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds											
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors											
(e) (f)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Financial Institutions/ Banks		400	400	0.04	400	400	0.01	0.04		0.00	
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	400	400	0.01	400	400	0.01	0.01	0	0.00	0
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds											
(i)	Any Other (specify)											
.,	Sub-Total (B)(1)	3	900	900	0.03	900.00	900	0.03	0.03	0	0.00	0
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		300	300	5.03	333.00	300	2.03	3.03			u u
	Sub-Total (B)(2)											
(3)	Non-institutions											
, . ,	Individuals -											
	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital											
(a(i))	up to Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals -	3582	1061724	1061724	37.07	1061724	1061724	37.07	37.07	0.00	0.00	615012
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital											
(a(ii))	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	255573	255573	8.92	255573	255573	8.92	8.92	0.00	0.00	228773
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI											
(c)	Employee Trusts											
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)											

(e)	Any Other (specify)	100	447794	447794	15.63	447794	447794	15.63	15.63	0	0.00	437675			
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	3688	1765091	1765091	61.63	1765091.00	1765091	61.63	61.63	0.00	0.00	1281460			
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	3691	1765991	1765991	61.66	1765991.00	1765991	61.66	61.66	0.00	0.00	1281460			
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public														
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public														
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	of the Non Promo	oter- Non Public sha	areholder											
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)														
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)														
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)														
	Total (A+B+C2)	3698	2864178	2864178	100.00	2864178.00	2864178	100.00	100.00	250000	8.73	2379647			
	Total (A+B+C)	2864178.00	2864178	100.00	100.00	250000	8.73	2379647							
			Dis	hareholding pattern	Add Notes										

Home	Validate

	Home Validate												
					Shareholding as a % of total no.	Securities		Number of Locke	d in shares				
Searial	Name of the	PAN	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		of shares (calculated as	No of Voting	(XIV) Rights	Total as	conversion of convertible securities	(XII)		Number of equity shares held in	Reason for not
No.	Shareholders (I)	(11)			per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	providing PAN
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												
	Add Delete												
1	VIMALA ASHDA LALVANI		31928	31928	1.11	31928.00	31928.00	1.11	1.11	0	0.00	31928	
2	RESHMA ASHDA LALVANI		6150	6150	0.21	6150.00	6150.00	0.21	0.21	0	0.00	6150	
3	AJIT T MIRCHANDANI		1940	1940	0.07	1940.00	1940.00	0.07	0.07	0	0.00	1940	
4	ADITYA TARACHAND MALKANI		500	500	0.02	500.00	500.00	0.02	0.02	0	0.00	500	
5	DEEP ASHDA LALVANI		62625	62625	2.19	62625.00	62625.00	2.19	2.19	0	0.00	62625	
6	NINOTCHKA MALKANI NAGPAL		500	500	0.02	500.00	500.00	0.02	0.02	0	0.00	500	
	<u>Click here to go back</u>	<u>Total</u>	103643	103643	3.62	103643.00	103643.00	3.62	3.62	0	0.00	103643	

	Home Validate														
						Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in ea securities No of Voting (XIV)		ch class of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of	
Searial No.	Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	nts Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)		ļ		ļ		!				 		(- /		
	Add Delete														
1	Bodies Corporate	J B ADVANI & COMPANY PVT LTD		1	994544	994544	34.72	994544.00	994544.00	34.72	34.72	250000	25.14	994544	
	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	1	994544	994544	34.72	994544.00	994544.00	34.72	34.72	250000	25.14	994544	

Shareholders (I) held (IV)		Home Validate												
Name of the Shareholders (II) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding more than 1% of total number of shares HOMI FARROK KAKA No. of fully paid up quity shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Add Delete Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares HOMI FARROK KAKA 87889 87889 3.07 87889.00 87889.00 3.07 3.07 0 0.00 87889 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 33372 33372 1.17 33372.00 33372.00 1.17 1.17 0 0.0.00 33372					d Total nos. shares			securities	class of					
al of the Shareholders (II) Up equity shares held (IV) Very large of Shareholders (III) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding momental share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Add Delete Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares									Total as	conversion of	(XII)			
(I) (VI) (VI) (VII) (VIII) eg: Total Voting rights Voting rights Voting (XI)=(VII)+(X) (As a % of (A+B+C2) (XIV) (As a % o	Searial No.							a	a % of				dematerialized	Reason for not providing PAN
(A+B+C2) X rights As a % of (A+B+C2) N held (b)		(1)		(IV)	(VI)			Total	Voting					
Add Delete Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares HOMI FARROK KAKA 87889 87889 3.07 87889.00 3.07 3.07 0 0.00 87889 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 33372 33372 1.17 33372.00 1.17 1.17 0 0.00 33372							Х		rights		(a)			
HOMI FARROK KAKA 87889 87889 3.07 87889.00 87889.00 3.07 3.07 0 0.00 87889 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 33372 33372 1.17 33372.00 33372.00 1.17 1.17 0 0.00 33372	B3(a(il)	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholde	rs holding nom	ninal share capit	tal in excess of Rs	. 2 lakhs.								
MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 33372 33372 1.17 33372.00 33372.00 1.17 1.17 0 0.00 33372		Add Delete	Disclosure of sh	areholder holding	g more than 1% of t	otal number of s	hares							
		HOMI FARROK KAKA		87889	87889	3.07	87889.00	87889.00	3.07	3.07	C	0.00	87889	
	1													
RHEA SHAH 32000 32000 1.12 32000.00 1.12 1.12 0 0.00 32000		MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL		33372	33372	1.17	33372.00	33372.00	1.17	1.17	(0.00	33372	
JAY JANAK JESRANI 50512 50512 1.76 50512.00 50512.00 1.76 1.76 0 0.00 50512	2												33372 32000	
Click here to go back Total 203773 203773 7.11 203773.00 203773.00 7.11 7.11 0 0.00 203773	3	RHEA SHAH		32000	32000	1.12	32000.00	32000.00	1.12	1.12	C	0.00	32000	

	Home Validate															
								Shareholding as a	Number of Vot	ing Rights held in ea	th class of	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked i	n shares		
			Name of the	PAN	No. of the			% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,		ting (XIV) hts	Total as	assuming full conversion of	(XII)		Number of equity shares held in	Reason for not providing
Searial No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	or the Shareholders (I)	(II)	Shareholders (I)	up equity shares held (IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	PAN
B3(e)	Any Other (specify)															
	Add Delete															
1	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	RAMAKANT & CO PVT LTD		1	105500	105500	3.68	105500	105500	3.68	3.68	0	0.00	105500	
2	Director or Director's Relatives	Category			2	1000	1000	0.03	1000	1000	0.03	0.03	0	0.00	1000	
3	NRI	Category			8	5530	5530	0.19	5530	5530	0.19	0.19	0	0.00	5530	
4	Clearing Members	Category			1	65	65	0.00	65	65	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	65	
5	HUF	Category			39	10408	10408	0.36	10408	10408	0.36	0.36	0	0.00	10408	
6	Other	Category	IEPF		2	279862	279862	9.77	279862	279862	9.77	9.77	0	0.00	279862	
			Click here to go back	<u>Tota</u>	52	296865	296865	10.35	296865.00	296865.00	10.35	10.35	0	0.00	296865	